1
How to Order
Pipe Material
G - Galvanized
B - Black Steel
Size
1.25” - 6”
ILD-__ __ ____
ECS In-Line Corrosion Detector (ILD-X)
Specifications
Stock Number:   ILD-X
Service Pressure:  175 psi
Temp. Rating:   -40°F to 120°F (-40°C to 49°C)
Elec. Connection:  dry contact
Pipe Size:   1.25” - 6”
Pipe Schedule:   Sch. 10 or Sch. 40
Pipe Material:   Black Steel or Galvanized
ECS IN-LINE DETECTOR
CORROSION MONITOR
designed for fire sprinkler systems
ECS IN-LINE CORROSION DETECTOR March 2018 - Rev 3
Engineered Corrosion Solutions  11336 Lackland Road  St. Louis, MO 63146  Phone 1-314-432-1377 www.ecscorrosion.com
Pressure
Chamber
“Thin Wall”
Milled Section
Pipe Schedule
10 - Schedule 10
40 - Schedule 40
General Description
Example: ILD-1.5B40
         1.5” Schedule 40 Black Steel Chamber
The ECS In-Line Corrosion Detector is designed to
provide an early warning indication of internal corrosion
activity in water-based fire protection systems. A
cross-section of the device shows the two key attributes
that allow for early detection of corrosion: an externally
milled section of the pipe that creates a “thin wall”
section and a pressure chamber created by an external
sleeve welded over the pipe.
The device is designed to be installed where corrosion is
most likely to occur: the air/water interface. In wet pipe
fire sprinkler systems this area is generally found on high
branch lines where trapped air is present. In dry pipe
fire sprinkler systems this area is generally found on low
mains where trapped water is present. The thin wall
section of the device will fail before other system piping
to provide an early warning indication. The pressure
switch will detect the pressure change caused by the
failure in the thin wall section.
The ECS In-Line Corrosion Detector is equipped with a
pressure switch to monitor the pressure chamber. The
ECS In-Line Detector can be remotely monitored through
a building monitoring system, or locally through the ECS
Detector Remote Test Station. The ECS Detector Remote
Test Station can be located adjacent to the In-Line
Detector in an accessible location and includes a
self-contained power supply eliminating the costly wiring
of the unit for monitoring or power.
US. PAT. NO. 9,095,736
and 9,839,802
2
ECS IN-LINE DETECTOR
CORROSION MONITOR
designed for fire sprinkler systems
ECS IN-LINE CORROSION DETECTOR March 2018 - Rev 3
Engineered Corrosion Solutions  11336 Lackland Road   St. Louis, MO 63146  Phone 1-314-432-1377 www.ecscorrosion.com
The ECS In-Line Corrosion Detector easily installs